2022 School Fees

School fees include the following four compulsory charges:

e  Tuition Fee— a compulsory fee dependent on the number of student/s from each family attending
the School.

e Student/Excursion/Technology Levy —a compulsory levy dependent on the number of student/s
from each family attending the School. This Levy covers a range of resources, books and materials,
swimming lessons provided to students.

e  (Capital Levy — a per family compulsory Levy to assist with the ongoing capital repayment and
requirements of the School.

e P&C Levy — a per family compulsory Levy to assist the Parents and Community Association (P&C)
make significant contributions to school resources.

Additional levies are payable dependent on the students’ year level and additional activities, including:
e 1:1iPad Levy (Years 3-6 only)
e Camp Levy (Years 4-6 only)

Leadership Shirt (Year 6 only)

Instrumental Music Levy

Payment of School Fees

St Benedict’s Primary School will send parents an Annual Fee Account showing compulsory school fees and
charges for the school year. On receiving their Annual Fee Account, parents are asked to complete and return
the Credit Card or Bank Account Direct Debit Form in early February 2021 (prior year authorities will
automatically rollover).

Preferred payment options:
e Bank Account Direct Debit - Weekly/Fortnightly/Monthly
e  Credit Card Direct Debit - Weekly/Fortnightly/Monthly

e BPAY
Number of Payments Start Date Finish Date
Weekly (40) 11/02/2022 11/11/2022
Fortnightly (20) 11/02/2022 04/11/2022
Monthly (10) 11/02/2022 11/11/2022
Yearly (1) To be paid by: 18/02/2022 3% disc applies on tuition fee

Please note: Payments are spread over the school year of 40 weeks with the number of payments per option
indicated in brackets. School Fee Statements will be emailed 4 times per year.

Payment Plan Application:
If the above options are not suitable, parents are asked to call or make an appointment with the Finance
Secretary to arrange an alternative Payment Arrangement.

Concession application:

Concessions on Tuition Fees may be available to families experiencing genuine financial hardships.
Applications must be made via the Concession Application Form and submitted along with supporting
documentation. Please be assured all information remains confidential. Forms can be obtained by contacting
the Financial Secretary in the school office.

Further information can be found in the School Fees Policy.
Yours in education

Patrick Davis
Principal



2022 Fee Schedule

15t Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Tuition Fee $1862 $1862 $1862 $1862 $1862 $1862 $1862
Student Levy $480 $450 $455 $465 $468 $465 $556
1:1iPad Levy $470 $467 $470 $467
Capital Levy $632 $632 $632 $632 $632 $632 $632
P&F Levy $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100
Camp Levy $140 $235
Leadership Shirt $40
TOTAL FEES $3,892
2" Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Tuition Fee $931 $931 $931 $931 $931 $931 $931
Student Levy $556
1:1iPad Levy S467
Camp Levy $235
Leadership Shirt S40
TOTAL FEES $2,229
3" Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Tuition Fee $652 $652 $652 $652 $652 $652 $652
Student Levy $556
1:1iPad Levy S467
Camp Levy $235
Leadership Shirt S40
TOTAL FEES $1,950
4t Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Tuition Fee $372 $372 $372 $372 $372 $372 $372
Student Levy $556
1:1iPad Levy S467
Camp Levy $235
Leadership Shirt $40

$1,670




